
Pos 

American Iron 
1 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Super Touring 3 
1 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Unlimited 
1 

ThunderRoadster 
1 
2 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

No. 

999 

15 
615 
12 
64 

168 
42 
93 

23 

83 
37 
45 
13 

145 
65 

424 

87 
20 
44 

121 

7 
59 
51 
28 

22 

4 
208 

Name 

Team Rattlesnake Electric Sport -

Team JDZ MOTORSPORTS 
Casey Mashore 
Erick Van Wagenen 
Matt Pruden 
Alexander Lewkowicz 
Ron Thompson 
Team Ferrario & Blickman 

Team Edge MW TCR 

Jason Beacham 
Team EDGE Motorworks 
Jon Burgis 
Adrian Mulhall 
Alexander Tarradelles-Newell 
John Yager 
Justin Sprugasci 

Dean Mackey 
Russell Frieder 
Team TNI Racing - Brad Austin 
Svilen Kanev 

Team Hosee Lo 
Dan Johnson 
Eric  Talistu 
Stephen Mchenry 

James Paul 

Robert Raduechel 
Team Legacy Motorworks TR 

Class 

American Iron 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
3 

11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
5 

11 
10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 

11 

10 
9 

Diff 

0.424 
7.288 
9.863 

24.423 
27.197 
7 Laps 

0.247 
2.752 
3.221 

18.473 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

0.391 
1.634 

20.486 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:58.863 

1:53.587 
1:53.446 
1:54.930 
1:55.617 
1:57.117 
1:57.407 
1:53.656 

1:45.784 

1:49.771 
1:48.405 
1:49.494 
1:49.269 

2:03.497 
1:47.383 

1:56.645 
2:02.413 
1:55.252 
2:02.621 

2:02.618 
2:01.623 
2:00.038 
2:07.009 

1:35.622 

1:53.488 
2:10.468 

Make - Model 

AMC Javelin 

Bmw 330CI 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW E46 330ci 
BMW 330i 
BMW Spec e46 

AUDI RS3 LMS 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 
BMW E36 M3 
Honda Civic 
Nissan 350z 
Bmw M3 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
Mazda MX5 
Toyota MR2 

Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda - Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Elan RSR 

Thunder roadster GTR 
Thunder Roadster TR 

Sponsor 

Rattlesnake Electric

Wolfgang's Walnut 

Spotlight Ballroom 
Total Kontrolle Eng

Edge MW/ Liquimo

JB Motorsports 

Wolfreign Motors/ A

SVM/ RK Motorspo

TNI Racing 

Werkshop/Rota Wh
The Radiator Docto

Angry Tortoise Rac

Titan Fuel Tanks/ T

Moss Rose Bakery 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/6/2021 1:53:27 PM 

Timing and Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

59.223 

Avg. Speed 

79.414 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.622 

Best Speed 

94.874 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Paul 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway May 29-30 

Group C - ST, SU, HC, CMC, CMC2, FFR, SPEC-Z, GTS, 944, Legends, ThunderRoadsters, AI, AIX 

Group C - Sunday Race #2 

Race started at 13:06:28 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

5/30/2021 14:00 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

944Spec 
1 

No. 
89 
16 
77 
86 
8 

37 

29 

Name 
Ryan Raduechel 
JoJo Saunders 
Tom Boyd 
David Standridge 
Douglas Marshall 
Brian Gibson 18-0470 

Trevor Frank 

Class 
ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

944Spec 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 

Diff 

4.685 
6.010 

11.767 
11.906 
23.073 

Best Tm 
1:51.135 
1:52.149 
1:52.110 
1:53.311 
1:52.066 
1:54.243 

2:03.906 

Make - Model 
Thunder Roadster GTR 
Thunder Roadster GTR 
Thunder Roadster GTR 
Thunder Roadster GTR 
Legend Thunder Roads
Thunder Roadster same

Porsche  944 

Sponsor 
Raduechel Perform
Tony's Shoe Repair
TnT Drywall 
Gold Country Moto
DAM Sport 

Spec 944 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/6/2021 1:53:27 PM 

Timing and Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

59.223 

Avg. Speed 

79.414 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.622 

Best Speed 

94.874 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Paul 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway May 29-30 

Group C - ST, SU, HC, CMC, CMC2, FFR, SPEC-Z, GTS, 944, Legends, ThunderRoadsters, AI, AIX 

Group C - Sunday Race #2 

Race started at 13:06:28 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

5/30/2021 14:00 
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